BCEPOGC

MATYEBAA

BCTPEYA

WICKAA

CAHKT-TNETEPBYPI

2 ITAN 5-6 OKTABPA 2024

AucTtaHuna 8

05.10.

2024

Manbumku, 100m baTtTtepdnsii

POSCO
SEAEPALIMA

CAHKT-NETEPEYPTA
O NAABAHIO

9 -15 net

CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

Hopmatus MC 12 +: 54.00 / HopmaTtns KMC 10 +: 58.00 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:01.50 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:10.10 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:20.10 / Hopmatms | oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:30.10 / HopmaTtus Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 1:49.10 /
Hopmartus 11l toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:01.10

3anbiB 1 3 4

OO ~NOOOUA~ WNPEPO

KOIrAH [eHuc
TPOCCMAH Oner
POAVH PomaH

KPUTAH AHgpeii
JOBPOJAEEB AnekcaHgp
CVHWUbBIH Bnagumnp
NYPEBWY MupoH
MBAHOB Kupwunn
XAJTNNOB ApTéM
LUNEMWH Tumodpeli

3annbiB 2 n3 4

o

© oO~NOOTh~hWNEPRE

KYNAYNKOB AHgpeii
UMPKWNH tOpwii

KY3WH Enwnceii
KPETOB ApceHui
KUKY Aptem

WNBbWH Akos
HUKOJ/IAEB Matseii
CENEAKOB ApceHuii
KNPWUNNOB AnekcaHap
BAEB Tumyp

3annbiB 3 n3 4

o

© O~NO O h~WNPRE

BAVIYTOB PycnaH
BAJIALLIOB Cepreii
PYOHEB Apocnas

MWHIA3ETAVMHOB Manvk

WAAXMETOB HOcyd
CABYEHKO Kupunn
3BArNH AHgpeii
PACIMOIMNWH NeaH
YCTABLUMKOB Cepadum
OPEWKNH OaHnnn

lon poxaeHus

14
15
14
15
12
14
14
14
15
15

13
14
13
14
14
14
13
15
13
14

13
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
14
13

KomaHpa /laryHoBa
KomaHpa NMpepkuHa
KomaHpa MNMpeaknHa
KomaHga MNpunykosa
KomaHga KpacHbix
KomaHga Mpunykosa
KomaHga Mpunykosa
KomaHpa ®ecnkoBbIx
KomaHpa /laryHoBa
KomaHpa /laryHoBa

KomaHpaa MNMpeaknHa
KomaHaa PecurKoBbIX
KomaHaa PecrkoBbIx
KomaHpa Mpunykosa
KomaHpa Mpunykosa
KomaHga MpegkuHa
KomaHga MpegkuHa
KomaHgaa KpacHbIx
KomaHaa ®ecnkoBbIx
KomaHga MNpunykosa

KomaHpa MNMpeaknHa
KomaHaa KpacHbix
KomaHpa flaryHoBa
KomaHga decukoBbIxX
KomaHga MpegkuHa
KomaHga Mpunykosa
KomaHga KpacHbIx
KomaHaa KpacHbix
KomaHaa PecurKoBbIX
KomaHpga MNMpeaknHa

1:53.05
1:47.47
1:40.00
1:38.01
1:33.82
1:35.92
1:39.94
1:40.00
1:48.00
2:09.50

1:30.00
1:28.00
1:24.67
1:22.91
1:20.46
1:20.91
1:23.65
1:25.00
1:30.00
1:31.00

1:14.51
1:13.95
1:12.00
1:10.00
1:08.19
1:08.50
1:10.06
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:17.99

BacceiiH

LIBBC "HeBckas BonHa", 25 meTpos

r. CankT-NeTepbypr, yn. IxoHa Puaa, 8, iut. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/
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BCEPOCCHICKAR
MATYEBAR CAHKT-TNETEPBYPI

BCTPEYA 2 ITAN 5-6 OKTABPA 2024

AnctaHuus 8, Manbumkun, 100m baTtTtepdnsii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

0 BEOKOB PoavoH 11  KomaHpa NpegkunHa 1:08.00
1 KOPYEHKO Anekcei 10 KomaHpa flaryHoBa 1:06.00
2 ®EAOPOB AmMmuTpuii 11  KomaHpga NpegkuHa 1:04.00
3 JOBEPOTBOPCKWW Erop 09 KomaHpa lMNMpepkuHa 58.38
4 TAPABA Bsadyecnas 11  KomaHpa lNpegkuHa 57.50
5 TAPMAL ®épnop 11  KomaHpa ®ecukoBbIX 57.99
6 CYKPELIKWW Enuceit 09 KomaHpa KpacHbix 58.50
7 OBOPELIK/I Kupunn 12  KomaHga PecurkoBbIX 1:04.00
8 BAJEIEB Ncnam 10 KomaHga KpacHbIx 1:07.20
9 VNBPATMIMOB ApTtem 12 KomaHpa KpacHbIx 1:08.00
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